
FROM FEE FROM FEE % age in 10+2 (PCM) Tuition fee waiver JEE Rank Tuition Fee waiver

Assandh 28000 Above 95% 30% Below 50000 50%

Baghpat 33000

36000

32000

20000

30000

30000 >90-95 20% >50000-70000 30%

Bahadurgarh 12500 >85-90 10% >70000-90000 20%

Bahalgarh (AC Bus) 35000 B.Tech (LEET) >90000-100000 10%

Bapoli 33000 Above 85 50% BBA/BCA

Baraut 33000 20000 >80-85 40% %age in 10+2 Tuition Fee waiver

Bhigan 16000 26500

40000

>75-80 30% Above 90 30%

Delhi (AC Bus) 46000 >70-75 20% >85-90 10%

Ganaur 12000 31000 >65-70 10% MBA

Gharaunda/Refinery 26000 25000 MCA % age in Graduation Tuition Fee waiver

Gohana

Israna

29500 35000
% age in  

Graduation

Tuition Fee 

 waiver
Above 80 20%

26000 27000 Above 75 25% >70-80 10%

Jamani Chowk 31000  9500 >65-75 10% B. Pharm

Jind 35000 25500 %age in 10+2 (PCM/PCB) Tuition fee waiver

%age in 10+2 (PCM/PCB) Tuition fee waiverJundla/Badagaon 30000 29000 Above 95% 30%

Above 90%

85%-90%

20%

10%

Kairana 28500 25000 >90-95 20%

Kandhla 29500

Karnal

Kharkhoda

Kiwana

Kundli (AC Bus)

Kurukshetra

Lakhu buana/ Pughthala

Matlauda

Narela (AC Bus)

Nilokheri/Taraori

Panipat

Rohtak

Safidon

Samalkha

Sanoli

Shamli

Sonepat

Thermal Panipat 26000 >85-90 10%

Hostel Charges* (Annual)
*Sports Scholarship @50% to the international players, 25% National award winner and 

 

*5%, 10% & 15%  Scholarship to the students holding  position 

of prefect, house captain & head boy/girl respectively.

Type of Room Standard Room AC Room
*Hostel charges are subject to

change. In case of girls hostel,

an additional fee of Rs. 8,000/- 

each will be charged for rooms

with attached bathroom.

Four Sharing 72000 82000

Six Sharing 62000 72000

Three Sharing   

Two Sharing   

82000

100000

92000

130000

*The Hostel/Transport charges are to be paid in one go at the time of admission
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*Hostel is available on first come first serve basis.

Particulars
B.Tech./

B.Tech (LEET)

 
 B.Tech. Hons. /

B.Tech. Hons.

(LEET)

   
 

Total 139000 154000

Tuition Fee(Annual) 98400 98400

Payable in 1st Sem. 75000 80000

Payable In Nov/Dec. 64000

B.Tech. CSE

(AI & DS, CS, AI & ML) /

B.Tech. CSE (LEET) 

149000

98400

75000

74000 74000

135000

91500

70000

65000

105000

76100

55000

50000

105000

55000

55000

50000

80000

45000

45000

35000

130000

102400

70000

60000

85000

64000

45000

40000

70000

58400

40000

30000

Transport Charges* (Annual) B.Tech

70 KM, NH-44, Samalkha-132101, Panipat, Haryana-0180-2569799, 2569700 Website: piet.co.in | Email: admission@piet.co.in

Courses Offered: B.Tech./B.Tech. LEET (ECE, CSE, IT, Mech,
Textile, Civil), B.Tech. CSE (AI & ML), CSE ( A I & DS), CSE 

(Cyber Security), B.Tech. (Honors), BBA, BBA (DIGITAL

MARKETING/DATA ANALYTICS), MBA, BCA,  BCA (CTIS/DS),

MCA, B.Pharm/B.Pharm (LEET), D.Pharm,

Diploma in ME, Diploma in ME (LEET)

Toll Free No.: 1800-120-6884

D. Pharm

90000

50000

50000

40000

BCA (Cloud
Technology

and Information
Security)

105000

55000

55000

50000

BCA
(Data

Science)
MBA MCA

BBA
(Digital Marketing/

Business Analytics)

90000

50000

50000

40000

BBA BCA
B. Pharm/

B. Pharm

LEET

D. Pharm
Diploma Mech/

Diploma

Mech LEET

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024 (In Rupees)

SCAN ME

TO ENQUIRE


